Plymouth County Surplus Property Listing

Department
Courthouse & 2nd Ave.

Services Bldg

Conservation

Secondary Roads

Law Enforcement Center

Quantity Description of item
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Chairs

2' x 4' Fluorescent lights
Metal Desks

Metal Cabinet

2 drawer metal file cabinet
celing fans

Oak door with frame

File cabinets

Oak wood decorative shelf

Hunting treestands
Chrome tool box for a pickup

Metal Desks

6 ft. Wooden Table

60 Gallon Horizontal Air Compressor

16 ft. Homemade trailer

1999 Ford F-150 Pickup - 2 wheel drive 147,900 miles
2002 Ford F-150 Pickup - 2 wheel drive 220,600 miles
2006 Explorer - 4 wheel drive, 94,952 miles

Lincoln Greese Gun & 2 batteries
Roberts Electric Stapler

Dewalt Sawzall 20V

Dewalt Impact 20V

Dwalt Drill 20V

Dewalt Flashlight 20V

Dewalt 20V Batteries with charger
Dewalt Tool Bag

Stanley Fat Max Power Station

Quick Start Farm & Ranch Battery Charger
Mid Size Coolers

Small Cooler

Saddle

Area Rug

Leather burgundy lobby chairs

Outside Lights with Brackets - 175 watt



IT Department

Make Model

Optiplex 380
Optiplex 390
Optiplex 390
Optiplex 780
Optiplex 780
Optiplex 780
Optiplex 780
Optiplex 7010
Optiplex 9010
Optiplex 9010
Optiplex 9010
Optiplex 9020
Optiplex 9020
Optiplex 3011 AIO
Latitude D630
Optiplex XE2

HP Pro 3000 SFF

Lenovo M72e

DELL MONITORS
P1913B X3
P190St X2
1909WB
E17FPb
E176FPf
E173FVp
E173FPf
E173FPc
1703FPt

PRINTERS

Make Model
Dell 5100CN
Dell 3000CN

Lexmark MS510DN

MISC

Pioneer Cassette Deck
Marante Cassette Deck

Processor
E7500 2.93GHz
i3-2100 3.1GHz
i5-2400 3.10 Ghz
E8400 3.6GHz
E7600 3.06GHz
E7600 3.06GHz
E7600 3.06GHz
i7-3770 3.4GHz
i7-3770 3.4GHz
i7-3770 3.4GHz
i7-3770 3.4GHz
i7-4770 3.4GHz
i7-4770 3.4GHz

i3-3470s

i7-4770s 3.4GHz

E7500 2.9GHz

i3-32207 2.8GHz

CT-W205R
PMD501

Ram
4GB
4GB
8GB
2GB
3GB
4GB
3GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8gb

4GB

8GB
2GB

4GB

HDD
250GB
240GB
450GB
160GB
160GB
250GB

N/A
450GB
240GB
240GB
240GB
450GB
450GB
465GB

500GB

150GB

450GB
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